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| 1716, 19285  87.1%) 23%  102% 05%  100.0%
1366, 35399  814%  34%  148%  04% 1000%
518 20395  788%  36%  17.1%  05% 100.0%

100—199A | 321) 20159 76.7% 39%  189% 0.6% 100.0%
200—299 A 129, 11702 798%  32%  166%  04% 100.0%
300ALLE 132 14721 79.1% 3.5% 17.0% 0.4% 100.0%
<HREZ> . , |
100% . 45881 B28% @ 27% @ 141% 0.3% 100.0%
_80%LL E100%K & . 58071  815%  32%  150% 0.3%|  100.0%
60% L L 80%K . 12880 754% 45%  195%  06% 100.0%
40%L0 E60%KH | 2431 695% 55%  245%  05% 100.0%
20%LL E40%KE - 838  59.8% 78%  31.4% 1.1%  100.0%
209KE 1 713 532% 11.5%  342%  1.1% 100.0%
ELE-8Y 847 614% 6.7% 14.4% 17.5%]  100.0%
<FEH> s ol o IR S e - Sl
Bk | 53255 787%  36%  174%  03% 100.0%
2% | 35921 79.1% 3.9% 16.5% 0.4%| 100.0%
3% I B | 22324 85.7% 23%  115% 0.5% 100.0%
A% . 7868 B8B8Y% 1.2% 95%  0.5% 100.0%
T DT85 2293 74.1% 6.0% 16.3% 35%  100.0%
<HBE#FR> DN RN N TS
L — 3342 104994 799%  35%  162% 0.4% 100.0%
25 AKE 1249 13754 859%  25%  11.2% 0.4% 100.0%
25-49 A 1045 27366 80.0% 3.8% 15.8% 0.4%| 100.0%
~ 50-99A , 480 18455  789%  36% 17.0% 0.5% 100.0%]
100-199A | 307, 18996  76.7% 39%  188% 0.5%| 100.0%
200-299 A 129, 11702 79.8% 32%  16.6%) 0.4%]  100.0%
300ALLE 132 14721 79.1% 35%  17.0% 0.4% 100.0%
AE 497 9116  87.1% 1.8%  105% 0.5%  100.0%
By 182 3564  813%  33%  14.9% 0.5%| 100.0%
_REB 67, 1633 84.0% 30%  121%, 0.9% 100.0%
%ﬁ 94 2354  889% 1.1% 9.6% 0.3%| 100.0%
<EIHBRH> , , D)
BE | 1752 57940  81.2%| 32%  151% 0.5%  100.0%)
#E 2430 63721 80.2% 3.4% 15.9% 0.4%| 100.0%
<HBEREEHE5> — I = L
#8 2987 92798 80.8% 32%  155% 0.5% 100.0%

HoaBB/HE | 1166 27680  79.9% 37%  16.1% 0.3%|  100.0%

BEZE 200 | 29 1183 888% 1.4% 9.7% 0.1%|  100.0%
%a):jg 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
<EREER> i I 1
& . 7995  BASN  24%  129% 0.3%|  100.0%
| 2XE = | 8472 86.0% 25%  11.2% 0.2%| 100.0%
3XE . 8209  836% 27%  134%  03% 100.0%
AXE . 13888 BO.7% 36%  153% 0.4%]  100.0%
SEE . 16619 823%  32%  142% 0.3%| 100.0%
6XE 13874 79.9% 34%  163%  03% 100.0%
1EE | 8193 794% 34% 16.9% 0.2% 100.0%
BXE i | 9635  794% 36%  16.7% 0.3% 100.0%
X E — . 1625/  79.1% 3.3% 17.3% 0.2%)  100.0%)
EEoMEEIFAL . 18848 763%  32%  201%  03% 100.0%
ELOE-EY 8303 80.7% 5.1% 11.7% 25%  100.0%
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| 19285  38.1%  51.1%  87% 4 0.2% 0.1% 06%| 100.0%
1366 35399 364%  51.1%  10.2% 1.2% 0.3% 0.1%  06% 100.0%
A 518 20395  443%  43.1% 9.0% 1.7%] 0.6% 0.5% 08%| 100.0%
100— 199 A 321 20159 395%  442%  11.1% 26% 09%  09% 0.9%| 100.0%
200—299 A 129, 11702, 335%  475%  124% 34% 13%  1.3% 0.6%| 100.0%
300ALLE 132 14721 32.1% 46.7% 13.9% 3.6% 1.7% 1.4% ) 0.7%] 100.0%
- 100% | 45881  100.0% 00%  0.0% 0.0% 00%  0.0% 0.05| 100.0%
80%LL E100%%®E | | 58071 00%  100.0% 00%  00% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%  100.0%
60% L EBO%KRA | 12880 0.0%/ 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%  100.0%
405LL E60%KE | 2431 00%  00%  00% 1000%  0.0% 0.0%) 0.0%  100.0%
20580 E40%K S ' 838 0.0% 0.0% 00%  00% 1000%  0.0% 0.0%| 100.0%
205KE | 713, 0.0% 0.0% 00%  0.0% 00%  100.0% 0.0%| 100.0%
ELE-8Y 847 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%  100.0%| 100.0%
<FHEH> CHEN ) ) ST e B _Slies o=

145 e . 53255 44.1%  445% 8.7% 1.2% 0.5% 0.4% 0.6% 100.0%
2% 35921 37.7%  49.4% 96% 16%  05% 0.4% 0.8%| 100.0%
3F | 22324 289%  523%  135% 3.0% 105  08% 0.6%| 100.0%
45F ] 7868 195%  504%  201%  57% 20%  1.8%  05% 100.0%
Dt FEf 2293 38.6% 43.8% 10.2% 2.7%/ 0.7% 1.0% 3.0%|  100.0%
Mﬂ‘l >l il = Cullen R e BN
3342 104994  37.1%  47.8%  108%  21% 0.8% 06%  0.7% 100.0%
25)\5&,‘& 1249 13754 384%  50.8% 8% 8.7%| 1.2%] 0.2%) 0.1% 06% 100.0%
25-49A 1045 27366,  36.8%  51.1% 1% 99% 1.2% 0.3% 0.1% 0.6% 100.0%
50-99A 480 18455~ 424%  445% 96%  1.8% 0.6% 05%  08% 100.0%
100-199 A 307 18996  376%  453%  115%  27% 1.0% 1.0% 0.9%  100.0%
200-299 A 129 11702]  335%  475%  124% 34% 1.3%) 1.3%] 0.6% 100.0%
_300ALLE 132 14721 32.1% 46.7% 13.9% 3.6% 1.7% 1.4% 0.7%]  100.0%
RE 497| 9116,  447%  452% = 76% 1.2% 03%  03% 0.7%|  100.0%
B® B ] 182 3564 323%  536%  12.1% 11%  02% 0.1% 0.6% 100.0%
=8 , 67 1633 58.1%  355% 4.7% 04% 024/ 02%  09% 100.0%
E 351 94 2354 31.4% 53.3% 13.7% 0.8% 0.1% 0.1% 0.6% 100.0%
<HEBHBHFH> = 5B Ll . . B, = g s '
123 1752, 57940,  389%  459%  105% 24%  09%  08% 0.7%|  100.0%
& 2430 63721 36.7% 49.4% 10.6% 1.7% 0.5% 0.4% 0.7%| 100.0%

<HEREFgH>| 0000 ) N el |
E 8 2987 92798  379%  47.7%  105% 20% 0.7% 0.5% 0.7%| 100.0%
o SHREBA | 1166 27680  370%  483%  10.6% 1.9% 0.7% 0.9% 0.7%|  100.0%
BESHE | B 29 1183 404%  416%  153% 24% 024 00%  02%] 100.0%
| Tt 0 0 0.0%/ 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
<EFUER> - . ) |_ i i)
1XE - | 7995  45.1%  445% 79% 1.2%  04% 03%  06% 100.0%
2KRE | | 8472, 523%  39.9% 6.1% 07%  03% 03%  04% 100.0%
IXE | 8209  426%  46.7% 8.6% 13%  03% 0.2% 0.3%|  100.0%]
AXE 13888 366%  49.1%  109%  20% 06%  03% 05%  100.0%)
5K B | 16619]  408%  46.7% 9.7% 16%  04% 0.5% 04%|  100.0%
X E - . 13874 351%  500%  113% 2.1% 05% 0.5% 0.4%| 100.0%
IXE | 8193  31.7%  508%  128% 2.4% 1.0% 0.7% 0.7%] 100.0%
SE@E | 9635  330%  506%  119% 2.5% 10% 0.6% 05% 100.0%
IXE N 7625  31.8% 51.1% 1254 2.6% 08%  07% 0.4%|  100.0%)
EFo-IEIF AL | 18848 356%  474%  11.7% 26% 12% 1.0% 05%  100.0%)
= 0] 2 - 8 7 8303 32.6% 47.3% 11.9% 2.5% 07% 1.1% 39%| 100.0%
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B5AEH 1716 19285 40%  24% 47%  11.9%  178%  235%  33.1%  26% 100.0%
25—49A 1366 35399, 32% 1.3% 28%  7.7%  139%  229%  459% = 24% 100.0%
50—99 A 518 20395 39% 15%  24%  58% 9.1%  193%  55.1% 28%| 100.0%
100—199A 321 20159 36% 1.1%] 18%  41% 73%  176%  616%  29% 100.0%
200—299 A 129 11702 17% 07N 1.0% 244 51%  153%  708%  30%| 100.0%
300ALLE 132 14721 2.0% 0.6% 1.1% 204 56%  17.1%  68.3% 25%  100.0%
<HFER> ] - : ey L 4 1F
1005 | 45881 6.2% 1.7%| 3.5% 81%  122%  197%  463%  24%| 100.0%
80%LL_E 100%% % 58071 1.6% 1.2%) 2.0%) 59%  106%  216%  548%  22% 100.0%
60%LLEBOYE & 12880  09% 1.0%) 1.6% 3.8% 8.1%  184%  636% 26% 100.0%
40511 £ 60%K & 2431, 07%  08%  17%  29% 6.0%  11.1%  740% 2.8%|  100.0%)
20520 E40%KE 838 12%  07%  05% 1L7% 32 92%  80.1%  35% 100.0%
(205K A B 713 2.1% 03%  086% 0.0% 3.2% 24%  875%  39%| 100.0%
ENZ-8BY 847 1.9% 0.9% 1.2% 2.8% 6.1%  11.3%  306%  451% 100.0%
<FFZ> : - . Ln o | =
1% E 53255  3.1%) 12%  25%  68%  120%  203% 51.7%  23%| 100.0%
2% b 35921 30% 13% 208  57% 96%  200%  555% 3.0%| 100.0%
3% 22324 32% 15%  27% 62%  95%  197%  544%  28%| 100.0%
AF 7868 42% 19%  34% 7.1%  108%  204%  500%  21%| 100.0%
DM T8 2293 6.3% 2.0% 2.9% 55%  109%  18.1%  48.0% 6.3%| 100.0%
<HEH@REH> SO I ! - - e Wl
E: N 3342] 104994] 254/ 1.0% 21%  59%  105%  20.7%  546%  26%| 100.0%
B5AKH 1249 13754, 28%  19% 40%  119%  182%  255%  33.1% 25%| 100.0%
 25-49A 1045 27366 26% 12%  26% 80%  149%  253%  43.1% 2.3%|  100.0%
~ 50-99A 480, 18455  31%) 1%  19%  50% 90%  198%  574%  28%| 100.0%
100-199 A 307, 18996  25%  08% 15%  38% 72%  17.7%  636%  30% 100.0%
200-299 A 129, 11702 7% 0.7% 10  24%  51%  153%  708%  30% 100.0%
300ALLE 132 14721 205  06% 1.1% 2.9% 56%  17.1%  683%  25% 100.0%
mnE 497 9116 88%  38% 62%  11.1%  126%  156%  39.1%  20% 100.0%
By 182] 3564  25% 1.7%  43%  11.3%  215%  284%  286% 1.8%| 100.0%
3 S 67 1633  160%  6.7% 76% 83y 59%  115%  401%) 39% 100.0%
EZ 94 2354 5.3% 0.8% 0.6% 0.6% 1.1% 29%  86.1% 26%| 100.0%
<#EBIHIH> | — mpais _ B , |
5E gl 1752 57940) 39%  15%) 27%  60%  95%  189%  546% 28%| 100.0%
| ®E 2430 63721 2.6% 1.2% 2.3% 66% 1194  212%  51.7% 25%  100.0%
<HEHBREE@#H>| = b s N =B
$£8 20 2987 92798 36%) 14%  25%  62%  102%)  199%  535%  27%| 100.0%
| i aHRYE 1166 27680  2.1%  10%  2.1%) 65%  119%  207%  530%  26% 100.0%
BESH 29, 1183 408 41%  88%  166%  220%  21.1%  226%  08% 100.0%
E 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 00%  00% 004 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
<EFGEN> | L R S e oom Dagl® g
2B 7995 5.6% 1.4% 32%) 748 1288 219% 457 20%| 100.0%
B 8472 5.6% 1.7% 39% 83%  130%  212%  443% 1.9% 100.0%
| 3XE = 8209 274 1L7% 28\ 87%  139%  219%  464% 1.8%] 100.0%
AXE N 13888 24% 12%  23% 6.6%  116%  216%  521% 22%  100.0%
SEE | 16619 27% 1% 22%  59%  102%  21.0%  548% 22%| 100.0%
6XE | 13874 20%  1.0% 23%  66%  11.7%  212% 5284 24%| 100.0%
=B o 8193 274 12%  18% 6.0%  106%  20.7%  547%  22% 100.0%
sEE - 9635  24% 14%  23% 59%  94%  204%  558%  24%| 100.0%
IEE 7625  26% 09%  23% 55%  109%  214%  538%  25% 100.0%
EEOIRIFEL| 18848 30% 145 224 52%  84%  165%  610%  23% 100.0%
ACIEa ) 8303 6.4% 2.0% 29% 5.4% 82%  152%  513% 86%  100.0%
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171619285 70,54/ 28.08 30.2% 18.6%23.08| 7.3%/29.5% 584 40% 18.0% 13.9%27.5% 7.1% 564 26% 074 28% 03% 14%| 286.7%
1366 35399 68.1% 23.4% 26. 7\’123\ 15]\ 47\&2,78_\‘ 32% 26%123% 87% 19.8% 40% 3.7% 19% 07% 45% 0.5% 1.6% 236.3%
| 518, 20395 74.3% 13.6% 19.0% 1 10.6%) I7I'u' 4.3% 28.5\’ 46% 1.4% 159% 11.4% I45\ 65N 54% 2.2\ Ill 47\ 0.3%] 1.9%| 237.4%

32120159 74.2% 965 17.7% 8.5% 17.8% 42%[27.7% 4.4% 10% 160% 11.7% 1325 64% 53% 19% 10% 53% 03% 204 2283%
129/11702 72.7% 7.95/162% 7.4% 18.9% 4.7%[325% 57% 0.9% 18.1%130% 159% 69% 54% 19% 12% 45% 03% 15% 2356%
132 147217315 59%16.1% 7.0% 18.1% 4.1% 30.1% 34% 09% 167% 12.1% 13.1% 57% 508 25% 10% 47% 03% 1 5% 2213%

145881 7554 19.5% 2624 134% 19.5% 6.2% 28.3% 50% 25% 16.3% 11.6% 19.2% 6.5% 52% 1.6% 09% 364 044 1.3%) 26264
58071 7155 16.15/21.1% 1088/ 17.7% 4.4%275% 425 18%156% 11.3% 180% 57% 4.7% 22% 08% 415 03% 134 2302%

| 112880 65.5% 1185 17.15 7.6% 153\ 33% 257% 29% 1.5%/142% 110% 150% 47% 44% 28% IO\ Gl’h_ 0.4% 18% 2120%

| 2431/61.1% B82%120% 58% 1364 27% 254% 28% 07% 137% 107% 130% 47% 508 34% 16% B88% 05% 22%| 196.0%
30% 206% 215 0.7% 104% B9% 10.4% 48% 45% 6.2% 18% 138% 06% 29%| 167.1%
185/ 130% 215 10N 7.4% 50% 018 43% 34% B6% 20% 237% 18% 7.4%] 1467%

__847/41.8% 10.6% 12.4% 8.9% l055- 34‘.1]70& 25% 14% 93% 81% 96% 30% 22% 1.2% 0.9% 60% 05%344%| 1837%

15 153255 69.1% 19.7%/25.1% 112% 16.5% 4.6%242% 37% 1.9% 13.1% 955 189% 4.1% 408 04% 1.1% 49% 03% 148|233 7%
25 (35921 734% 15.1%/21.4% 116% 178% 4.9%26.5% 47% 18414541065 152% 57% 42% 1.6% 09% 46% 03% 204 236.8%
3 122324 73.8%/13.0% 17.8% 10.7% 18.9% 4.9%/31.9% 40% 2.1%[19.1%13.5% 17.7% 80% 6.1% 45% 04% 35% 04% 1.6% 2528%
aE | 7868  75.5% 12.7%| 19.6% 12.2% 24.9% 6.9%/39.8% 5.1% 2.7%[26.3%20.3% 235% 114%] 9.9% 054 03% 23% 05% 094 3043%
it T8 2293 66.0% 14.5% 1745 11.9% 174% 56%27.1% 47% 27%/157% 1275 159% 7.5% 56% 27% 1.1% 6.5% 1.1% 5.7%| 242.1%

<%EH8’I,> | R ] i =l —
AN 3342 /104994 73.3%| 14.6% 220% 10.6% 17.4% 4.5% 27.5% 4.0% 1.7%[15.7% 11.4% 1625 5.7% 4.9% 218 0.9% 464 034 1.7% 239.1%
| 2SAER 1249]13754) 70.9%/27.4%/31.2% 18.1% 19.8%  6.3% 26.8% 4.0% 36% 168% 12.7% 260% 57% 50% 23% 07% 3.1% 03% 14%] 2821%
25-49A 1045/27366 73.1%/21.9%(28.3% 12.3% 1524 4.1%/22.3% 209%  23%125% B9% 1605 38% 37% 19% 0.7% 47% 0.3% 16%] 2366%
50-99A 480 18455 74.0% 11.0% 18.9% 10.0% 17.1% 4.3%/20.5% 475 14% 16.7% 120% 1465 6.8% 57% 224 1.1% 4.7% 03% 18%|2387%
100-199 A | 30718996 740% B8.4% 17.3% B.ON 17.5% 4.15[28.3% 45% 10% 16.5% 120% 1355 6.6% 54% 20% 1.0% 54% 03% 20%| 2278%
200-209A | 129/11702) 7274 7.9%/162% 7.4% 18.9% 47%/325% 57% 08% 18.1% 130% 159% 6.9% 54% 19% 12% 455 0.3% 154 2356%
300ALLE 132 1472173 1% 59% 16.1% 7.0 18.1% 4.1%/30.1% 34% 09% 167%121% 13.1% 57% 50% 25% 10% 47% 034 1.5% 22134
RE | 487, 91166884 28.0% 2275 19.08/287%[ 9.2%/32.2% 845 34% 17.8% 14.15 268% 04N 63% 24% 08% 27% 064 154 3029%
BE | 182, 3564/67.3%|21.54 31.0% 11.8% 14.14| 384 17.5% 26% 4081134 76%/21.3% 22% 244 27% 04% 454 054 16%]2281%
=5 |67/ 1633/64.7%/39.7%/24.4% 17.8% 17.8%] 7.6%/284% 70% 28% [135% 83% 212% 63% 42% 18% 05% 354 06% 21827224
§g 94| 2354 18.8%(363%14.9% 71% 44% G675 189% 13% 43% 51% 3.1% 483% 28% 1.9% 13% 06% 34% 1% 11% 181.4%|
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mE 1752 57940 73.3%) 15.1%] 20.5% ;_l_p_\_u_sgﬂ 54%298% 52% 1.8%[17.1812.65168% 7.3% 554 22% 118 424 034 164 2515%
44% 2524 35% 21814151018 188 44% 43% 21% O7% 464 044 17423504

2430 63721 70.1%] 17.9% 23.7% 10.8% 16.1%
<HEREX®N>| ] - - -
E3 ] 2987 92798 72.3%| 16.7%] 21 4% 11.6% 18 IBB\\ 5.1% 27.7% 5.1% 1.8%] 154% 11.3% 16.6% 6.2% 4.9% 22% 1.0% 43% 04% 1.6%] 24445

My SHMMBMH | 116627680 69.3% 1654 24 68 1024 1475 4.3% 2515 1.8% 23% 1545 10.7%/213% 43% 4.1% 18% 06% 495 03% 1.8%|2342%
BEST 29) 1183/ 7105 74%/27.3% 7641855 5.7% 51.6% 1.4% 4.1% 30.2% 28.7% 3705 105% 17.9% 57% 06% 25% 14% 034 3296%
) 0 0 00% 00% 00 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 0O0% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 004
fﬁ,ﬁ‘liﬂb = i I 8 R
IXE 5| | 7995(76.4% 18.3% 26.2% 12.4% 20.1%] 6.05/302% 53% 22% 18.7% 143%/200% 7.9% 65% 30% 08% 3.1% 04% 1.1%] 2727%
IRE = | B472/76.9% 19.8%29.0% 14.4% 227% 7.3832.7%] 62% 28% 21.9%/16.9% 226% 9.3% 764 32% 1.1% 30% 04% 09429875
3XE | 8209 75.7%/ 18.6%/28.7% 13.4% 21.6% 6.6%/31.9% 54% 204 19.7% 1508 2154 B.1% 62% 27% 10% 34% 04% 104 283.7%
AEE |13888 73.6% 1555 224% 108% 17.8%) 4.2%(282% 4.3% 1.7% 16.1%11.6% 1708 554 49% 19% 09% 43% 024 1.1%|2418%
S | (18619 74.6%/153%/222% 11.3% 188N 4.8%/28.3% 45% 178/ 17.08 1178 1618 6.1% 51% 19% 10% 39% 04% 1.1%] 24584
[1=4 13874/ 73.2%(15.3%(22.5% 11.0% 17.8%] 45%27.8% 30% 20% 154% 11.1% 1755 56% 48% 24% 08% 45% 0.3% 1.1%] 2414y
TXE 8193 71.8% 15.9% 21.1% 10.6% 1564 38% 240% 32% 16% 134% 86% 147% 4.1% 34% (7% 08% 544 02% 1.3%]2213%
BEE /9635 72.4% 158% 19.95 11.4% 162% 4.1%24.1% 38% 16%127% 95% 1454 45% 38% 18% 08% 494 024 1.24]2233%
1= . 7625/ 71.4%15.7%/21.3% 10351645 4242365 324 1.9%122% 864 148 4.1% 334 21% 08% 524 04% 12422084
EEor-aE AL |18848/65.2% 16.8% 19.0% 955 16.1% 4.7%/26.7% 4.0% 1.8%132% 97% 202% 524 4.4% 18% 09% 54% 04% 13%|2262%
| SEE-8 8303/59.24/17.7% 158% 11.7% 152% 49% 220% 40% 23% 118% 88% 175% 46% 38% 18% 07% 493 07% 88421718
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# BB AR B & B B B  ® & 1 ZF 0¥ B < E |
X2 E|% L% £ #® = = # B 2 B | <-/-£' 8 o0 | @)=
m %|B | tB B ® ®H & - | 5 C |»Mzo0o L | x| &
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2B5AEH 1716 19285 48.0% 122% 17.2%] 13.0% 204% 29.7% 14.6% 10.7% 26.2% 14.2%] 152% 8.0% 132% 1.0%) 4.34(248.0%
25—49A | 136635399 48.3% 9.4% 142% 118% 17.3% 268% 121% 58% 209% 129% 7.1% 47% 68% 12% 5.1%|2046%
50—99A | 51820395 48.1% B84% 11.7% 10.8% 134% 244% 17.1% 41% 199% 11.7% 40% 37% 43% 1.6% 7.2%/190.3%
100—199 A 321 20159 44.9% 7.9% 102% 11.0% 14.0% 254% 17.0% 33% 209% 127% 23% 38% 35% 16% 74%[1857%
200—299 N 129 (11702 42.7% 8.7% 1024 11.5% 150% 276% 174% 1.8% 24.1% 136% 1.7% 45% 27% 1.1% 6.1%|1886%
[ 300ALLE 132 14721] 422% 82% 9.7% 109% 15.7% 28.5% 17.9% 15% 227% 122% 07% 30% 18% 11% 6.8% 1830%
<HEEZ> LI — T I S | |
100% i |45881) 49.9% 99% 14.4%| 124% 169% 275% 165% 6.3% 228% 135% _64% 50% 66% 14% 52%|214.8%
80%LLE100%KE | 58071| 46.0% 9.3% 126% 11.2% 16.3% 273% 151\‘ 46% 222% 1284 58%1‘ 47% 56% 1.2% 54%/2002%
60%LL E80%EK B [12880) 404% 78% 88% 11.0% 143% 258% 13.7% 30% 209% 120% S 4a] 39% 47 14% 7.3%[1795%
40%LL E60%E A | 2431 352% 70% 70% 07% 138% 229% 13.7% 19% 20.1% 11.1% 31% 39% 49% 1.7% 102%]1662%
20%LL F40%k A 838  352% 43% 72% 11.6% 11.7% 192% 10.9% 21% 158% 105% 1.7% 3.1% 4.7% 21% 14.1%]154.1%
ey 713/ 25.4% 39% 34% 6.7% 10.9% 102% 9.1% 18% 137% 55% 15% 59% 42% 41% 223%|1288%
EEZE-8Y 847/ 205% 47% 79% 84% 78% 155% 104% 27% 124% 71% 33% 25% 39% 0.7% 40.0% 156.8%
<FFH> = = JENEENS i — e s~ |
1E | 153255 45.1% 8.6%| 1284 11.5%] 170% 267% 134% 55% 203% 13.2% 6.3% 46% 56% 14% 54%/197.3%
2% 11— .3”5921]47?&__82._@'9 11.2% 149% 26.1% 154% 45% 21.1% 130% 46% 40% 54% 13% 6.7%]196.3%
3F |22324| 47.5% 103% 12.7%) 116% 153% 278% 180% 45% 247% 11.7% 56% 51% 62% 12% 59%|208.1%
4% | 7868| 47.2% 133% 138% 13.7% 19.3% 309% 212% 51% 31.8% 130% 79% 75% 82% 13% 4.8%[239.1%
Dt TR 2293] 448% 102% 13.1% 107% 137% 224% 164% 55% 212% 117% 58% 55% 66% 17% 13.7%/2031%
<HE@HEY> e : |
e 3342(104994) 45.7% 90% 120% 11.5% 165% 27.8% 16.2% 47%] 224% 130%] 4.1% 42% 52% 14% 6.2%]2000%
25AK# | 124913754  47.3% 11.5% 162% 13.2% 21.8% 320% 15.3% 10.8% 264% 149% 120% 7.1% 12.3%  1.0% 4.4%|246.2%
_ 25-49A | 1045 27366| 48.5% 9.5% 139% 119% 18.1% 282% 133% 6.1% 21.1% 128% 4.7% 39% 66% 14% 52%/205.1%
_ 50-99A | 480 18455 47.1% 84% 11.4% 10.7% 14.1% 256% 180% 38% 20.8% 123% 34% 38% 39% 16% 72%|1922%
~ 100-199 A | 307/18996| 44.0% 7.9% 9.9% 11.0% 14.3% 260% 17.5% 32% 215% 130% 21% 39% 34%  16% 7.4%|1866%
77777 200-299 A | 129/11702] 42.7%) 8.7% 10.2%) 11.5%) 150% 27.6% 174% 18% 24.1% 136% 1.7% 45% 27% 1.1% 6.1%|1886%
300ALLE 13214721/ 42.2%  82% 9.7% 109% 157% 285% 17.9% 15% 227% 122% 07% 30% 18% 11% 6.8%1830%
Ei N 497, 9116 51.6% 11.5% 17.2% 10.5% 124% 20.1% 104%] 80% 214% 106% 195% 81% 120% 10% 50%219.0%
EE 182 3564| 49.3% 11.6% 158% 17.3% 21.4% 298% 124% 84% 217% 129% 84% 53% 98% 13% 4.7%[230.1%
=8B 67 1633 55.8% 10.5% 196% 13.0% 11.3% 164% 12.1% 59% 182% B86% 13.3% 46% 100% 1.1% 53%|2058%
| REE 94 2354 432% 6.1% 136% 88% 119% 170% 18% 1.1% 158% 154% 184% 106% 42% 06% 38%1722%
<EBIHEHH> N S~ ; , - - BT .
BT 1752 57940 47.0% 9.2% 126% 11.2% 14.5% 254% 156% 48% 216% 121%] 59% 478 57% 13% 6.3%[197.9%
E I 2430 63721 458% 92% 128% 11.9% 17.7% 284% 152% 51% 226% 135% 56% 47% 60% 13% 57%2053%
<HEZEEEN> w | o i , — e
$H | 208792798 47.8% 9.3% 128% 11.5% 150% 257% 155% 50% 21.0% 121%) 57% 46% 56% 1.3% 6.0%[1989%
s BBWBAE | 1166 27680] 41.6% 86% 12.3% 11.7% 195% 3064 140% 51% 250% 149% 58% 48% 6.7% 13% 50%|2078%
AERE | 29] 1183] 44.6% 157% 12.3% 11.0% 279% 383% 389% 36% 435% 195% 57% 103% 9.2% 4.9% 52%|290.7%
F0fth 0 0 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00%
<EERGEN> | ) i e , B
1XE | 7995| 49.1% 10.8% 14.5% 137%] 19.6% 302% 182% 6.1% 26.1% 132% 57% 56% 7.1% 14% 5.1%|2264%
2EE | B472/ 502% 130% 158% 14.6% 20.5% 31.4% 21.1% 7.0% 285% 148% 57% 60% 93% 14% 38%|243.1%
3IXE | 8209] 46.9% 11.7% 14.8% 137% 20.1% 31.3% 189% 73% 268% 147% 6.8% 55% B81% 13% 50%|2329%
= 113888 46.1% 9.1% 12.7% 121% 164% 287% 16.3% 46% 229% 132% 50% 46% 554 12% 54%|2038%
SEE (16619 47.3% 9.4% 125% 11.9%) 16.7% 27.8% 164% 4.6% 220% 1314 38% 42% 49% 15% 52%|2023%
6XE 000 (13874 456% 9.0% 127% 11.5% 164% 281% 16.3% 53% 226% 133% 53% 45% 57% 12% 53%]2028%
EE 8193/ 480% 84% 123% 103% 14.7% 254% 132% 46% 196% 114% 52% 36% 55% 14% 4.6%]1882%
8EE 0 | 9635 466% B7% 118% 104% 145% 257% 134% 4.2% 197% 124% 49% 39% 52% 10% 4.9%[187.4%
IXE | 7625| 47.3% 82% 11.8% 10.8% 14.7% 255% 134% 50% 190% 123% 54% 38% 57% 14% 45%[1887%
EEo-EE AL |18848| 430% 7.7% 10.8% 104% 14.7% 246% 137% 4.1% 206% 130% 86% 53% 52% 13% 54%[1886%
5[0 = - ) 8303 440% 7.5% 120% 88% 107% 17.7% 81% 36% 149% 87% 60% 45% 45% 13% 193%]171.4%
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2B5A\KE 1716/ 19285  94.2%] 12%  01% 0.8% 0.2% 6.8%  20% 105.4%

25—49A 1366, 35399  929%  1.7% 0.2% 07%  02% 8.0% 26% 106.2%

50—99 A 518 20395  91.7% 3.0% 04%  0.7% 0.4% 6.1% 27%  105.1%

100—199A 321 20159,  905%  39%  03% 09%  05% 6.4% 25%  104.9%

200—299 A 129 11702]  914%  28%  03% 0.5% 05%  69% 22%| 104.6%

| 300ALLE 132 14721 89.5% 4.0% 0.3% 0.6% 1.4% 6.8% 25%  105.1%
<HEER > ] - ) S Spesell _m_ ]

100% 45881  92.7% 25%  03% 0.7% 0.4% 7.2% 1.7%  105.4%

80%LLE 100%% & 58071 92.3% 2.5% 0.3% 0.7%, 04%  69%  23% 105.3%

60%LL_E80%FKE 12880  908%  29% 0.3% 0.8%/ 0.7% 6.8% 3.1%|  1055%

| 40%LLE60%KRAE | 2431 90.6% 345 0.3% 0.7%) 0.7% 5.7% 374 105.2%
20520 E40%KH 838  87.7% 4.1% 0.5% 1.0% 14%  6.3% 49% 105.8%
20%KE 713)  B1.1% 5.5%) 0.8% 1.1% 21%  10.0%  79%| 108.4%
AEEEE 3 847 61.2% 1.5% 0.5% 0.7% 0.6% 50%  345% 103.9%
<FFH> i . : A

1% 53255  925% 22% 0.2% 0.7% 0.5% 8.2% 184  106.1%

2% I 35921 925%  26% 0.2% 0.5% 0.3% 5.8% 25%| 104.4%

3f 22324 913% 1% 0.3% 0.8% 0.5% 6.0% 30%| 104.9%

4FE 7868  90.2% 3.4%| 0.5% 1.3%) 0.8% 73%  31%] 106.6%

Dith ~ TR 2293 83.6% 3.7% 0.5% 1.3% 0.9% 6.3% 85% 104.9%
<HEHEA > : = .

RE | 3342] 104994  91.8% 2.7%| 0.3% 0.7% 0.5% 72% 248 1056%
25 AFKH 1249, 13754  94.3% 1.0%| 0.1%] 08%  02% 7.3% 20%|  105.7%
25-49A 1045 27366  929% 1.7%) 02%  07%  03% 86%  24%] 1068%

~ 50-99A | 480 18455  91.7%  3.0% 04%  06% 0.4% 6.4% 27%|  105.3%)
100-199. A 307, 18996  90.4% 3.9% 0.3%) 09%  06%  64% 25%  105.0%
200-299 A 129 11702  91.4% 28%  03% 0.5% 05%  69%  22% 1046%
300ALLE 132, 14721 89.5% 4.0% 0.3% 0.6% 1.4% 6.8% 25%  105.1%

BE —— 497 9116 929% 25%  02%  09% 0.1% 6.0% 245  105.0%

BE 182 3564 944%  0.7% 0.1% 0.5% 0.3% 2.6% 23%  101.0%]

 EB 67 1633, 92.7% 2.8% 0.1% 1.1% 0.1% 5.9% 22%| 105.0%

= 94 2354 91.5% 1.7% 0.2% 0.2% 0.1% 7.9% 42%| 105.8%

<{EZHEHI> : ,
HE 1752 57940  916% 29%  03%) 0.7% 05%  6.7% 24%  105.2%
#:E 2430 63721 922% 2.3% 0.3% 0.7% 0.4% 7.3%| 25%|  105.6%
<HEBREXHI> o i ) i _ » =
== 2987 92798  92.1% 26% 0.3% 0.7%  05% 6.2% 25% 104.8%
s BRREE 1166, 27680  91.8% 2.6% 0.2% 0.6%| 0.4%| 93%  22% 107.0%
 BERE 29 1183  81.4% 39% 2.9%) 2.9% 27%  16.0% 46%| 11434
ZFDfth 0 0 00%  0.0% 0.0% 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
<ERER> = ) i B B =5
| 1RE - 7995  93.1% 24% 0.3% 0.8% 0.4% 7.9% 1.0%]  105.9%
| 2R E 7 8472  92.8% 26% 05%  1.0%  07% 8.2% 0.8% 106.5%
IXE 8209  928% 28%  03% 1.0% 0.5% 6.9% 1.0%]  105.3%
| AXE LN 13888 936% 27%  03%  0.7% 0.5% 7.04] 0.7%) 105.5%

SEE 16619 933%  26% 0.3% 0.7%  05% 6.8% 10%  105.2%

6EXE 13874 937%  26% 0.2% 06%  05% 6.5% 0.9%| 104.9%

TXE o 8193 936% 2.4% 0.2% 0.6% 0.5% 7.8% 0.8% 106.0%

SEE 9635  942%  22% 0.2% 06%  05% 7.1%] 09%| 105.6%

IXE = B 7625  940%  23% 0.2% 0.6% 04%  7.2% 09% 105.6%

EFoI-{Iil 3L | 18848 935% 30%  03% 0.7% 04%  65% 0.6% 105.0%

SE0E-89 8303 7L1% 2.4% 0.3% 0.5% 0.3% 6.0% 24.3%|  104.9%
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25ANFKH | 1716] 19285| 6.9% 62% 7.6% 11.8% 103% 123% 76% 76% 7.5% 149%  74%| 100.0%
25—49A 1366/ 35399, 6.8% 65% 7.2% 109% 107% 109% 82% 78% 78% 150% 82%| 100.0%
50—99 A 518 20395 7.0% 73% 65% 122% 136% 121% 66% 74% 59% 143%  7.0% 100.0%
100—199 A 321 20159) 64% 67% 65% 121% 148% 124% 61% 80% 55% 156%  6.0% 100.0%
200—299 A 129 11702] 56% 76% 6.1% 107% 182% 106% 49% 89% 47% 17.7% 50%| 100.0%
300ALLE 132 _14721] 60% 85% 58% 108% 202% 99% 45% 83% 38% 173% 49%| 1000%
,<mgm> e
. 45881 7.9% 96% 76% 11.1% 148% 106% 57% 69% 53% 146%  59%| 100.0%
ao'uu.tloox*i . 58071 6.1% 58% 66% 11.7% 134% 120% 72% 84% 67% 154%  6.8%| 1000%
60%LL E80%FK A . 12880 49% 40% 55% 11.8% 125% 12.1% 81% 89% 74% 171%  7.7%| 1000%
40%LL F60SER 2431] 40% 26% 43% 113% 109% 122% 80% 98% B83% 200% 86% 100.0%)
20%LL E40NK A 838 33% 32% 29% 10.1% B5% 89% 95% 118% 7.3% 270% 7.4% 100.0%
205K A . 713] 38% 36% 22% 67% 107% 90% 80% B87% 74% 275% 123%| 100.0%
. 847 57% 39% 31% 78% 77% 7.1% 64% 54% 39% 11.3% 37.8%| 1000%
<PER> ) i ) o
145 53255/ 6.2% 70% 67% 106% 133% 104% 69% 80% 65% 185% 59%| 100.0%
2% 35921| 63% 66% 6.1% 11.5% 143% 119% 70% 86% 64% 144%  6.9% 100.0%
3% 22324] 70% 73% 74% 128% 140% 127% 63% 72% 58% 11.6%  78%| 100.0%
45 7868] 88% 7.1% B3% 127% 124% 124% 65% 70% 54% 11.9%  7.4% 100.0%
Dt~ FEA 2293| 68% 68%  78% 107% 125% 107% 52% 58% 55% 132% 150% 100.0%
<#BE#@zEH> | L E W N e E - AR
) 3342 104994| 66% 7.1% 68% 11.9% 146% 11.9% 69% 82% 64% 138% 58%| 100.0%
 25AE® 1249 13754 70% 64% 7.7% 124% 116% 130% 81% 75% 78% 122%  6.3%| 100.0%
 25-49A 1045 27366 7.3% 67% 7.8% 11.9% 116% 120% 91% 86% 86% 105% 6.1%| 100.0%
~ 50-99A 480 18455 69% 72% 65% 127% 140% 125% 68% 75% 60% 135% 64%| 100.0%
100-199A | 307 18996 6.3% 66% 65% 124% 150% 127% 62% 80% 56% 150% 58% 100.0%
200-299 A | 129 11702) 56% 76% 6.1% 107% 182% 106% 49% 89% 47% 17.7%  50%| 100.0%
300ALLE 132 14721, 60% 85% 58% 108% 202% 99% 45% 83% 38% 17.3% 4.9% 1000%
RS _ | 497 9116 67% 55% 65% 93% 74% B6% 60% 71% 6.0% 256% 11.2%| 100.0%
B2 182 3564, 79% 75% 9.1% 126% 130% 14.1% B85% 89% 84% 63% 37% 100.0%
=58 67 1633, 63% 81% 58% 6.1% 74% 53% 37% 51% 42% 296% 185% 100.0%
=5 94 2354 14% 54% 11% 08% 31% 05% 05% 09% 06% 542% 31.4%| 1000%
<EBIHEBH> _ [l B __ =
5E 1752 57940 63% 72%  64% 11.1% 144% lJ 1% 61%  79% 56% 168%  7.0% 100.0%
| WE 2430 63721 68% 67% 70% 117% 130% 11.7% 74% 79% 69% 143% 67% 1000%
<HESZEEXEHIN>| _ i S S T A
28 00 2987 92798) 65% 73% 66% 110% 144% 110% 63% 84% 509% 157%  6.9%| 100.0%
il s ¢ <-4 1166 27680 6.8% 54%  7.1% 129% 11.1% 126% 83% 63% 76% 152% 6.6%| 100.0%
BESH | 29 1183 96% 140% 84% 114% 167% 104% 73% 73% 45% 49%  56% 100.0%
TOfth 0 0| 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00%
<EmuEgEm> | i SR o i ) i S E |
1X&E | 7995/ 1000%  00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 1000%
22X @ e . 8472/ 00% 1000% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00%]1000%
& = . 8209 00% 00% 1000% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 0.0% 100.0%
AXE /13888 00% 00% 00% 1000% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 100.0%
SEE | 1951_9 00% 00% 00% 00% 1000% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 0.0% 100.0%
EE 113874/ 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 1000% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 100.0%
| IEE 8193 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 1000% 00% 00% 00% 00%| 1000%
SXE 9635/ 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 1000% 00% 00% 00% 100.0%
IXE , 7625/ 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 1000% 00% 00% 100.0%
Eiaf-mm:m\ B . 18848 00% 00% o.ox} 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 1000% 00% 100.0%
=8 8303| 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 1000% 1000%
| HEER |
@6 | ®
@ ® ©)]



